
1.

Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 Name of Listed Entity:   Repro India Limited

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  532687

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: March 31, 2021

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment



(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 15 6388759 0 0 6388759 52.848 6388759 0 6388759 52.848 0 52.848 0 0 0 0 6388759

(B) Public 6752 5700184 0 0 5700184 47.152 5700184 0 5700184 47.152 0 47.152 0 0 NA NA 5688822

(C)  Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0 NA NA

(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Total 6767 12088943 0 0 12088943 100 12088943 0 12088943 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 12077581
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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1   Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 14 851116 0 0 851116 7.0405 851116 0 851116 7.0405 0 7.0405 0 0 0 0 851116

Sonam Rishabh Parekh . 1 312000 0 0 312000 2.5809 312000 0 312000 2.5809 0 2.5809 0 0 0 0 312000

Mukesh Rajnikant Dhruve                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1 200500 0 0 200500 1.6585 200500 0 200500 1.6585 0 1.6585 0 0 0 0 200500

Natasha Sanjeev Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1 72737 0 0 72737 0.6017 72737 0 72737 0.6017 0 0.6017 0 0 0 0 72737

Kunal Rajiv Vohra 1 55000 0 0 55000 0.455 55000 0 55000 0.455 0 0.455 0 0 0 0 55000

Trisha Sanjeev Vohra . 1 41000 0 0 41000 0.3392 41000 0 41000 0.3392 0 0.3392 0 0 0 0 41000

Rahul Vinod Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         1 37112 0 0 37112 0.307 37112 0 37112 0.307 0 0.307 0 0 0 0 37112

Deepa Rajeev Vohra 1 35100 0 0 35100 0.2903 35100 0 35100 0.2903 0 0.2903 0 0 0 0 35100

Tanya Rajeev Vohra 1 35000 0 0 35000 0.2895 35000 0 35000 0.2895 0 0.2895 0 0 0 0 35000

Renu Sanjeev Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1 33078 0 0 33078 0.2736 33078 0 33078 0.2736 0 0.2736 0 0 0 0 33078

Renu Vinod Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 8920 0 0 8920 0.0738 8920 0 8920 0.0738 0 0.0738 0 0 0 0 8920

Sanjeev Inderjit Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1 8050 0 0 8050 0.0666 8050 0 8050 0.0666 0 0.0666 0 0 0 0 8050

Shruti Mukesh Dhruve                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1 7799 0 0 7799 0.0645 7799 0 7799 0.0645 0 0.0645 0 0 0 0 7799

Aanchal Navin Sachdev                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1 4320 0 0 4320 0.0357 4320 0 4320 0.0357 0 0.0357 0 0 0 0 4320

Nirbhay  Sachdev                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 500 0 0 500 0.0041 500 0 500 0.0041 0 0.0041 0 0 0 0 500

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Any Other (Specify) 1 5537643 0 0 5537643 45.8075 5537643 0 5537643 45.8075 0 45.8075 0 0 0 0 5537643

Bodies Corporate 1 5537643 0 0 5537643 45.8075 5537643 0 5537643 45.8075 0 45.8075 0 0 0 0 5537643

Reproductions Private Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                             1 5537643 0 0 5537643 45.8075 5537643 0 5537643 45.8075 0 45.8075 0 0 0 0 5537643

Sub Total (A)(1) 15 6388759 0 0 6388759 52.848 6388759 0 6388759 52.848 0 52.848 0 0 0 0 6388759

2   Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / 

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding Of Promoter And 

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 15 6388759 0 0 6388759 52.848 6388759 0 6388759 52.848 0 52.848 0 0 0 0 6388759
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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1   Institutions

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 1 153978 0 0 153978 1.2737 153978 0 153978 1.2737 0 1.2737 0 0 NA NA 153978

Malabar Value Fund                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1 153978 0 0 153978 1.2737 153978 0 153978 1.2737 0 1.2737 0 0 NA NA 153978

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 10 2146480 0 0 2146480 17.7557 2146480 0 2146480 17.7557 0 17.7557 0 0 NA NA 2146480

Malabar India Fund Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1 859258 0 0 859258 7.1078 859258 0 859258 7.1078 0 7.1078 0 0 NA NA 859258

University Of Notre Dame Du Lac                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1 530330 0 0 530330 4.3869 530330 0 530330 4.3869 0 4.3869 0 0 NA NA 530330

Premier Investment Fund Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1 168606 0 0 168606 1.3947 168606 0 168606 1.3947 0 1.3947 0 0 NA NA 168606

The Ram Fund, Lp                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 162417 0 0 162417 1.3435 162417 0 162417 1.3435 0 1.3435 0 0 NA NA 162417

Gp Emerging Markets Strategies, Lp                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1 153100 0 0 153100 1.2664 153100 0 153100 1.2664 0 1.2664 0 0 NA NA 153100

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 11 2300458 0 0 2300458 19.0294 2300458 0 2300458 19.0294 0 19.0294 0 0 NA NA 2300458

2

  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ 

President of India

Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

3   Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals 0 0 0 NA NA

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 6186 1184400 0 0 1184400 9.7974 1184400 0 1184400 9.7974 0 9.7974 0 0 NA NA 1179988

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 4 1302792 0 0 1302792 10.7767 1302792 0 1302792 10.7767 0 10.7767 0 0 NA NA 1302792

Mukul Mahavirprasad Agrawal                                                                                                                                                                                                                               225000 0 0 225000 1.8612 225000 0 225000 1.8612 0 1.8612 0 0 NA NA 225000

Nita Pramod Khera                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         151301 0 0 151301 1.2516 151301 0 151301 1.2516 0 1.2516 0 0 NA NA 151301

Vijay Kishanlal Kedia 901491 0 0 901491 7.4572 901491 0 901491 7.4572 0 7.4572 0 0 NA NA 901491

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Trust Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(d)

Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 

figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(c) Any Other (Specify) 551 912534 0 0 912534 7.5485 912534 0 912534 7.5485 0 7.5485 0 0 NA NA 905584

IEPF 1 4934 0 0 4934 0.0408 4934 0 4934 0.0408 0 0.0408 0 0 NA NA 4934
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers 

(X)

(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Total

Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)

Sharehold

ing , as a 

% 

assuming 

full 

conversio

n of 

convertibl

e 

securities 

( as a 

percentag

e of 

diluted 

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held(b)

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lised form

 (I) (III) (IV) (V) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)(VI)

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI)

(VIII) As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) (IX)



Trusts 2 1235 0 0 1235 0.0102 1235 0 1235 0.0102 0 0.0102 0 0 NA NA 1235

Independent Relatives Of Director 2 78000 0 0 78000 0.6452 78000 0 78000 0.6452 0 0.6452 0 0 NA NA 78000

Hindu Undivided Family 221 312577 0 0 312577 2.5856 312577 0 312577 2.5856 0 2.5856 0 0 NA NA 312577

Jagdish N Master                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 201000 0 0 201000 1.6627 201000 0 201000 1.6627 0 1.6627 0 0 NA NA 201000

Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 59 50280 0 0 50280 0.4159 50280 0 50280 0.4159 0 0.4159 0 0 NA NA 50280

Other Directors / Relatives 3 38300 0 0 38300 0.3168 38300 0 38300 0.3168 0 0.3168 0 0 NA NA 38300

Non Resident Indians (Repat) 121 35819 0 0 35819 0.2963 35819 0 35819 0.2963 0 0.2963 0 0 NA NA 35819

Office Bearers 45 9351 0 0 9351 0.0774 9351 0 9351 0.0774 0 0.0774 0 0 NA NA 2401

Clearing Member 19 7031 0 0 7031 0.0582 7031 0 7031 0.0582 0 0.0582 0 0 NA NA 7031

Bodies Corporate 78 375007 0 0 375007 3.1021 375007 0 375007 3.1021 0 3.1021 0 0 NA NA 375007

Pivotal Business Managers Llp 1 281800 0 0 281800 2.3311 281800 0 281800 2.3311 0 2.3311 0 0 NA NA 281800

Sub Total (B)(3) 6741 3399726 0 0 3399726 28.1226 3399726 0 3399726 28.1226 0 28.1226 0 0 NA NA 3388364

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 6752 5700184 0 0 5700184 47.152 5700184 0 5700184 47.152 0 47.152 0 0 NA NA 5688822

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

No. of shareholders

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which 

are frozen etc.



1   Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

2

  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based 

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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